CAR WASH LIGHTS
FORMERLY “MILE HIGH LED SYSTEMS” LEDTUBE-DRIVERLESS
Product Description
The driverless LEDTUBE-X is a light made for car
washes.  Connects directly to AC line voltage
without a LED driver.  Waterproof, chemical
resistant and highly efficient.  Installation is easy

LISTED
C US
Ordering Information
Example:  LEDTUBE-4-DL-C-3
Photometry
Fixture
photometry has
been conducted
by an accredited
NVLAP testing
laboratory in
accordance with
IESNA LM-79-08.
LED CHIPS
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
1500 lumens per foot
Efficacy: 166 Lumens / Watt
CCT: 5000K
IP67
CRI: 80 minimum
5 Year Warranty
LED Life: 100,000 hours
UL Listed
Complies with USA and Canadian
safety standards
36W per 4 foot tube and 54W
per 6 foot tube
Run length up to 32 of fixture, not
including cables
External Driver
operatesat90-
300VAC.IP67 ingress
protection level allows
indoor and outdoor
use. All models include
wet-location junction
boxes.
Product VersionVersion Tube Type Connection Cable Lengths
LEDTUBE
DL - Driverless
ED - External Driver
I - Inline, Dual Sided
C - Capped, End of Run
4 - 4ft fixture
6 - 6ft fixture
Specify
0.1-3 ft
3.1-10 ft
10.1-25 ft
CAR WASH LIGHTS
FORMERLY “MILE HIGH LED SYSTEMS” LEDTUBE-EXTERNAL DRIVER